
Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Compantes 

Company Number 

Name of Company 07072394 | 

Pound Centre 09 Limited 

L, 

Michael Leslie Reeves 

Robson Scott Associates 

47/49 Duke Street 

Darlington DL3 7SD 

the liquidator of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 

22 August 2013 

nner? 
x 

Signed 

Michael Leshe Reeves 

Dated 22 August 2013 

Robson Scott Associates 

49 Duke Street, Darlington, DL3 7SD 

Ref MLR/EZW/CDH/P2310 

For Official Use 

< 
Qa 
[oa 
=) z 
< *A2FXI916* 

A25 31/08/2013 #104 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Signature. 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

POUND CENTRE 09 LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of Pound Centre 09 Limited 

on the 16 August 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

FullName = Mr Sajjad Hussain Jafari 

S.A Signed 

Dated 22|og\zoi3 

Date 



A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subyect to Fixed Charge 

Rent Deposit 8,813 8,813 

Less: Amounts Owing to Delamere Place Crewe Ltd (16,664) (16,664) 

(7,852) (7,852) 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Uncharged Assets 

Cash on Hand 9,665 9,665 

Available to preferential creditors 9,665 9,665 

\ 

Signature. Ss : aw cm 22-\ %\ 1



Ai — SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilities 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Floating Charge Claims 

Total assets avatlable to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

Banks/Institutions 

Deficiency tn Fixed Charge (b/d} 

Employees 

HM Revenue and Customs 

Trade and Expense Creditors 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors 

Share Capital 

Ordinary Shares 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members 

\ 

Signature, = - wows Date Lh dS 

Estimated to Realise 

UO PUSYINOS 

ZbZG 
XOG 

Od 
‘Sevinias JowoIsnD 

9g enuaAey 

Jo Buisea] 

- SHOLICSYD 
pry levoneusayul 
